OTHER APPLICATIONS

PROJECT
Glaxo Wellcome-Cambridge
BP Grangemouth
McGregor Cory, Warrington,
Rock Asphalte, Peterborough
Tahmes Water, Brixton, London
BAA Lynton, Runnymede Surrey
Hairmyres Hospital
Moreton Lane Prison
Rag Market, Birmingham
Wood Innovations
MOD - Whitehall
Bombardier Transport
Wessex Foods, Lowestoft, Suffolk
Railtrack
CPL Petroleum Depot, Ledbury
Castrol Ellesmere Port
Bovington Tank Park, Dorset
Bovington Tank Park, Dorset

AREA
1200sgm
1,200sgm

100sgm

670sgm
90sgm
1,500sgm
6,000sgm
5,000sgm
3,300sgm
500sgm
3,658sgm
7500sgm
220sgm
1,000sgm
630sgm
3,000sgm
470sgm
194sgm

APPLICATION
1st Floor Loading Dock
Tanker Depot, Standard grey
Refurbishment Gate House area
Resurface 1st Floor Car Park
Main entrance road
External refurbishment
New build - External coloured
New build external phase 1
Refurbishment Densiphalt, first floor
Densiphalt refurbishment
Densiphalt external refurbishment
Internal new Build for Train Maintenance
Refurbishment
Passenger platforms. Ground
Removal & replacement of existing
Densiphalt external new build
Densiphalt external refurbishment
External new build POL & washdown

RF/
NB
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
NB
NB
RF
RF
RF
NB
RF
RF
RF
NB
RF
NB

DATE
Jul-97
Sep-97
Nov-98
May-99
Sep-99
Apr-00
Dec-00
Aug-00
Sep-00
Nov-00
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
May-01
Jun-01
Nov-01
Jun-02



OTHER APPLICATIONS

Bovington Tank Park, Dorset
Roller Rink - Teeside
Norwich Hospital, Norfolk
Effingham Junction, Surrey
Dalton Park Co Durham
Bovington Tank Park, Dorset
Bovington Tank Park, Dorset
Bovington Tank Park, Dorset
CTCRM, Lympstone
CTCRM, Lympstone
Bovington Tank Park Dorset
St James Lower Early, Reading
Roller Rink - Teeside
Gazeway, Wellingborough
Sandoz-Bordon, Hampshire
MOD Vehicle Repair Facility
Dorset
Dorchester Hotel - London
Littlehampton, W Sussex
Roadways Container, Manchester
Service Yard-Nuneaton
South Wales Fire & Rescue
Molson Holdings, Avonmouth
Roadways Container, Leeds
Linde Heavy Trucks, Merthyr Tydfil
West Bridgeford Fire Station
Drax PFA Loading Facility, North Yorks
London Borough of Lambeth
East Oxford Health Centre
East Oxford Health Centre
Roadways Container
BBA Associates Ltd
Morgan est, KentGateway
RCL Stourton
Low Fell Fire Station
Eddie Stobart , Warrington
Kilburn College
Honor Oak Compound
Vetspeed
Stoke On Trent Hospital
Reinstatement Entrance, Capenhurst
Conway Storage Yard
University Hospital Stoke On Trent
RCL Manchester Repairs
Nottingham Science Park
Roof Level Car Park

@ﬁ@ Densiphalt |l

2,994sgm
947sgm
50sgm
1,200sgm
7,000sgm
3,072sgm
2,068sgm
1,650sgm
500sgm
60sgm
335sgm
1,500sgm
968sgm
2,865sgm
9,850sgm
600sgm
430sgm
162sgm
3,222sgm
568sgm
1,109sgm
2,345sgm
1,900sgm
224sgm
324sgm
1,074sgm
2,103sgm
69sgm
1,300sgm
1,400sgm
250sgm
60sgm
5,500sgm
195sgm
30sgm
750sgm
350sgm
3,600sgm
985sgm
1,230sgm
230sgm
1,700sgm
1,710sgm
413 sqgm
680sgm
1,700sgm

External Densiphalt new build area
Densiphalt refurbishment
External Densiphalt refurbishment
Four strips of Densiphalt installed
External new build application
External refurbishment
New build washdown area
New build access road
External hardstanding refurbishment
External road refurbishment
External overlay works completed
New build external estate rd
External overlay application
External refurbishment
External existing car park, refurbishment
Internal refurbishment to existing asphalt
External hardstanding resurfacing
External loading bay refurbishment
External hardstanding refurbishment
External patch repairs
Internal new build service yard area.
External new build yard for fire & rescue
Internal refurbishment to shed
Refurbishment to container stacking areas
External refurbishment application
External new build application
External new build hardstanding area
External new build hardstanding area
New build Internal
New build External
Internal Patch Repairs
Internal refurbishment to skip loading area
Densiphalt new build external
Dig out and reconstruct
Refurbishment/overlay
Reconstruction of asphalt lorry park
Decorative Densiphalt topping
New build Densiphalt to hard standing
New build external hard standings
External new build
External refurbishment
External new build
External new build
External refurbishment
Interior Exterior new build
Interior Refurbishment

75 New Street, St Neots, Cambridgeshire, PE19 1AJ

Tel: 01480 216800 Fax: 01480 216803 Web: www.cipltd.co.uk Email: sales@cipltd.co.uk

NB
RF
RF
RF
NB
RF
NB
NB
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NB
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Aug-02
Nov-01
May-02
Aug-02
Feb-03
Feb-03
Apr-03
Apr-03
Aug-03
Aug-03
Sep-03
Apr-04
Jul-04

Aug-04
Sep-04
Nov-04
Nov-04
Feb-05
Feb-05
Apr-05
Jun-05

Jul; 2005

Jul-05

Sep-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Nov-05
Feb-06
May-06
May-06
Jul-06

Aug-06
Jan-07
Oct-06
Mar-07
May-07
Jul-07

Jul-07

Oct-07
Dec-07
Jan-08
Feb-08
Apr-08
May-08
Jun-08
Jun-08



